ZBL.20.0744.201-2SPTN  ISB
648x847x56mm Di 648 mm Thrust
ball bearings
Bearing number ZBL.20.0744.201-2SPTN
Size (mm) 648x847x56
Brand ISB
Bore Diameter (mm) 648
Outer Diameter (mm) 847
Width (mm) 56
d 648 mm
D 847 mm
H 56 mm
U 783 mm
de 745.5 mm
Z 110 mm
m 6 mm
Di 648 mm
Dp 660 mm
Fe 820 mm
Ne 12 mm
Fi 705 mm
Ni 20 mm
Dce 847 mm
dci 741 mm